
LOT 57 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.
WD 1025-508, WD 1054-2185,
WD 1125-640, CT 1263-500,

GUTSHALL DONALD R/GUTSHALL TILENA
259 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-357

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/17/2024 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

266,393
7,853
35,000

309,246
130,491
178,755

HX HB 50,722
128,033
309,246

0

312,576

1373/1430 11/30/2018 WD Q I 01 211,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & CARMELITA MAT

DONALD R & TILENA G

1279/1360 8/11/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES H & CARMELITA G

JAMES & CARMELITA M
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000048892 Roof Replacement 29,400 12/20/2023

22525 SFR 602 11/22/2004

2019HX Base Yr

259 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,397 124.0371 138.92 332,991 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2004

BAS 2,004 100 2,004 222,717

FGR 588 55 323 35,897

FOP 84 30 25 2,778

FOP 136 30 41 4,557

PTO 84 5 4 445

2,896 2,397 266,393

BAS= W11 N2 W14 PTO= W14 S6 E14 N6$ S6 FOP= W14 S10 E11  R3
U3  N7$ S7  D3 L3  W11 N13 W16 S40 E18 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W1 N6 W6
S6 W1$ E1 N6 E6 S6 E6 FGR= S23 E24 N26 W12 S3 W12$ E12 N3 E12
N38$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 304.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,040

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,660.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2005 2005 3 75 3,113

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7,853

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


